
2021 IL ENTRIES WITH 

AWARDS

CALL QTH POWER MODE SCORE QSOS

K9LJB SANG QRP CW 8004 87  

KC9BKS KEND QRP PHONE 90 8

AC9OH CHAM QRP CW 24 3

K9PG DUPG LOW MIXED 124672 525 PLAQUE IL LOW 

POWER

K9RN (N7US) MCHE LOW CW 123200 555 CERT IL LOW 

POWER #2

N9SJ (+WD9CIR) PEOR LOW MIXED 102384 643 CERT IL LOW 

POWER #3

W9QL LAKE LOW MIXED 91648 633 CERT IL LOW 

POWER #4

WB9HFK CHAM LOW CW 87360 444 CERT IL LOW 

POWER #5

K9PW KANE LOW MIXED 87200 440

W8LVN LAKE LOW CW 84812 466

AI0Y/9 HENR LOW CW 84456 452

K9MOT (KY0Q) COOK LOW CW 78948 453

W9KM DUPG LOW CW 76540 424

K9UIY STEP LOW MIXED 59696 359

KG9X MCHE LOW CW 58432 328

N9SB KNOX LOW MIXED 52332 299

KD9GY LAKE LOW PHONE 51500 483 PLAQUE PHONE 

QSOS

W9ZV WILL LOW MIXED 50768 332

K9CS IROQ LOW MIXED 43076 244

WA9LT HENR LOW MIXED 41160 318

W9NE (14  OPS) DUPG LOW MIXED 38720 266

W9DUP (WB9UGX) DUPG LOW CW 36448 266

NJ9Q MACN LOW MIXED 35344 347

K9CW CHAM LOW CW 33110 211

N9CO DEKA LOW CW 31050 224

KD9MS PULA LOW MIXED 30968 233

KK9N BOND LOW CW 29568 224

AB9YC COOK LOW CW 28704 207

KD9NYE PEOR LOW PHONE 26883 300

KA9I WILL LOW MIXED 24192 279

W9VTD COOK LOW PHONE 23580 261

KC9IL LAKE LOW MIXED 22411 216

W9YK DUPG LOW MIXED 18304 159

N9GZ PUTN LOW MIXED 18160 147

KD9AC COLE LOW PHONE 16544 176

N9DJ MCHE LOW MIXED 15444 125

WA9LKF DEKA LOW CW 13920 114



K9IUQ UNIO LOW MIXED 13140 117

W9OAB (W9DP) ADAM LOW MIXED 10800 109

N9LGP WILL LOW CW 10149 102

K9GXU (WA0LIS, 

KC9ZCA)

MADN LOW MIXED 9126 93

KC9TUL CLNT LOW PHONE 8662 115

W9WGN TAZW LOW PHONE 6321 127

W9VQ COOK LOW MIXED 5777 66

K9KDE COOK LOW PHONE 5250 101

N9VPV KNOX LOW MIXED 5136 83

KC9KRB CHRS LOW PHONE 4720 65

WU9D COOK LOW CW 3840 59

W9YS STEP LOW MIXED 3815 57

KA9FCZ RICH LOW CW 3808 51

N9TCA KEND LOW MIXED 3588 56

KB9FPY MCLN LOW PHONE 3519 59

KD9PKQ WILL LOW PHONE 3381 59

N9BT COOK LOW MIXED 2805 45

W9YRC DUPG LOW MIXED 2788 64

WB9LPW GRUN LOW MIXED 2664 43

WR9L KANK LOW PHONE 1794 34

NV9X COOK LOW CW 1776 36

KD9NHZ WILL LOW PHONE 1768 40

NY9P COOK LOW CW 1134 26

KD9OIN KANE LOW CW 1120 27

AC9VC DUPG LOW MIXED 968 20

K9VQA DUPG LOW PHONE 957 25

KC9UL CHAM LOW MIXED 924 25

KC9NVN STEP LOW PHONE 918 26

KD9ERS PEOR LOW PHONE 840 25

KD9DBQ PEOR LOW PHONE 648 20

KC9PHK CLAY LOW PHONE 484 16

KD9EAJ BOND LOW PHONE 336 21

WB9ICF MCHE LOW MIXED 312 12

N5RP JACK LOW MIXED 273 14

K9TDW KEND LOW PHONE 216 18

K9QA WILL LOW PHONE 56 5

K9YSL LAWR LOW PHONE 20 4

K9CT PEOR HIGH MIXED 234806 986 PLAQUE IL HIGH 

POWER, PLAQUE 

MIXED

K9NR KANK HIGH MIXED 120960 606 CERT IL HIGH 

POWER #2

N2BJ WILL HIGH MIXED 118170 798 CERT IL HIGH 

POWER #3

K9ZO MCLN HIGH MIXED 110440 672 CERT IL HIGH 

POWER #4



W9ILY GRUN HIGH MIXED 85000 453 CERT IL HIGH 

POWER #5

WT2P/9 KANE HIGH MIXED 78400 452

W9XS DUPG HIGH MIXED 76000 436

W3HDH CHAM HIGH CW 53418 302

KV3T COOK HIGH MIXED 51936 323

KB0V HANC HIGH MIXED 51870 425

W9KXQ BOND HIGH MIXED 41705 421

N9IO KANK HIGH MIXED 27927 241

NA9Q ROCK HIGH PHONE 21252 242

N5EP DUPG HIGH CW 20650 174

W9OA COOK HIGH MIXED 18476 153

K9IDQ MNRD HIGH PHONE 17556 198

N9LYE WILL HIGH PHONE 16072 182

W9DX ROCK HIGH PHONE 15169 189

N9UPG ADAM HIGH PHONE 7680 113

WB8BZK MCHE HIGH MIXED 4830 59

KC9EOQ KANE HIGH MIXED 4455 63

AC9S MCLN HIGH MIXED 3480 51

AA9UC MNRO HIGH PHONE 2255 41

K9YX LAKE HIGH MIXED 1160 28

W9YU KANE HIGH PHONE 616 20

K9JG DEWT HIGH PHONE 72 8

AD4EB (+KI4HVY) CHAM, 

FORD, 

MCLN, 

DEWT, 

MACN, 

PIAT, 

MOUL, 

DOUG, 

COLE, 

CUMB, 

SHEL, 

EFFG, 

CLAY, 

FAYE, 

MARI, 

JEFF, 

FRNK, 

WMSN, 

JOHN, 

UNIO, 

JOHN, 

PULA, 

MSSC, 

POPE

LOW CW 217460 1303 PLAQUE IL 

MOBILE, PLAQUE 

CW 



N9G (+KB9CES) BROW, 

SCHY, 

CASS, 

FULT, 

MASN, 

MNRD, 

LOGN, 

TAZW, 

PEOR, 

MSHL, 

STAR, 

KNOX, 

MRCR, 

WARR

LOW MIXED 126441 781 CERT IL MOBILE #2

K9WX VERM, 

EDGR, 

CLRK, 

CRAW, 

JASP, 

RICH, 

LAWR, 

WABA, 

EDWA, 

WHIT, 

GALL, 

SALI, 

LOW CW 92502 569 CERT IL MOBILE #3

KA9FZR LAKE, 

COOK, 

KANE, 

DEKA, 

OGLE, 

WBGO, 

BOON, 

MCHE

LOW CW 38610 295 CERT IL MOBILE #4

WA9LEY GRUN, 

WILL, 

COOK

LOW MIXED 20592 199 CERT IL MOBILE #5

W9WB GRUN,KA

NK, LIVG

QRP PHONE 93786 308 CERT 3-CTY 

PORTABLE #1, 

CERT IL QRP

KK9U FRNK, 

JEFF

QRP CW 19536 113

KF9D WTSD LOW MIXED 144384 605 CERT SINGLE CTY 

PORTABLE #1

N9EP (+KU9Z, WA9JSI, 

N9BRZ)

LASA LOW MIXED 116620 527 CERT SINGLE CTY 

PORTABLE #2



N9I JACK LOW CW 66780 366 CERT SINGLE CTY 

PORTABLE #3

W9WE CALH, 

PIKE

LOW CW 62496 220 CERT 2-CTY 

PORTABLE #2

W9NXM JODA LOW MIXED 59073 336

W9JWC (KD9LSV, 

AC9YN, KD9WHO, 

KD9TNZ)

DEWT LOW MIXED 31291 235

KD9NET CALH, 

PIKE

LOW PHONE 25160 157 CERT 2-CTY 

PORTABLE #3

W9UUU (K9DRP, 

KC9JAC, N9FMD)

CLRK, 

EDGR

LOW MIXED 23986 143

K9PMV LIVG LOW MIXED 23577 194

K9RVE SCLA, 

MNRO, 

RAND

LOW PHONE 19488 107

WQ9F LAKE LOW PHONE 15249 221

N9PPJ (+N9BEL) SHEL, 

FAYE, 

MNTG

LOW PHONE 15015 80

K9NYO DUPG, 

KEND, 

WILL

LOW PHONE 12544 58 CERT 4-COUNTY 

PORTABLE

W9TAM OGLE LOW PHONE 12245 137

W1NP LAKE, 

MCHE

LOW PHONE 10944 144

KD9FQC SCLA, 

CLNT, 

WASH

LOW PHONE 5616 36

WB9EWM CALH, 

PIKE

LOW PHONE 4320 41

W9GRS (W9KVR, 

W9CJM)

IROQ LOW PHONE 475 25

K9ELF VERM LOW PHONE 42 7

K9D (WB0SND, 

WB0TUA, K7JOE)

BOND, 

FAYE

HIGH MIXED 222780 594 PLAQUE IL 

PORTABLE

KM9O FRNK, 

SALI, 

WMSN

HIGH MIXED 83979 265 CERT 3-CTY 

PORTABLE #2

K7DZE (+WB7PMZ, 

KD9JOY)

PERR, 

RAND, 

WASH

HIGH PHONE 64206 249 CERT 3-CTY 

PORTABLE #3



N0AC JERS, 

MADN, 

GREE, 

MCPN, 

SCOT, 

MORG, 

SANG, 

MNTG, 

BOND, 

CALH, 

PIKE

LOW CW 102750 514 PLAQUE IL ROVER

ND9E ALEX, 

PULA, 

MSSC

LOW PHONE 45752 303 CERT ROVER #2

AA0Z ALEX, 

JACK

LOW MIXED 36828 338 CERT ROVER #3

W9RFU SCLA, 

CLNT, 

WASH

LOW PHONE 12958 73 CERT ROVER #4

KD9DXL SCHY, 

GREE

LOW PHONE 1564 46 CERT ROVER #5

WX9SVR PERR, 

RAND, 

WASH, 

SCLA, 

MNRO

LOW PHONE 36 1

2021 NON-IL WITH 

AWARDS

CALL QTH POWER MODE SCORE AWARD(S)

KD5J AR HIGH MIXED 540

WA5SOG AR LOW MIXED 3520 CERT ARKANSAS

KD5ILA AR LOW MIXED 920

KY7M AZ HIGH MIXED 16926 CERT ARIZONA

KE6GFI AZ HIGH PHONE 682

K6EU CA HIGH CW 2688

N6GP CA LOW CW 5248

N6TTV CA LOW CW 2904

W6NKR CA LOW CW 128

KC8J CA LOW CW 32

NF6R CA LOW CW 18



WQ6X CA LOW CW 18

N6EP CA LOW MIXED 5520 CERT CALIFORNIA

W6JLV CA LOW PHONE 36

AJ6QH CA LOW PHONE 6

K5ZE CO LOW CW 11408 CERT COLORADO

K9OR CO LOW CW 2904

K0XF CO LOW MIXED 1007

K0GUZ CO LOW CW 1820

AD1C CO HIGH MIXED 8648

W1QK CT LOW CW 8772 CERT 

CONNECTICUT

W1ARY CT LOW MIXED 560

WA1SAY CT LOW PHONE 260

N1IBQ CT LOW PHONE 192

K9RS DE HIGH MIXED 41067 CERT DELAWARE, 

IL EDIBLE, PLAQUE 

NON-IL HIGH 

POWER

AC3LZ DE HIGH MIXED 8836

DL3DXX DX-DL HIGH CW 16128 CERT GERMANY

DK2OY DX-DL HIGH CW 4280

HA8IB DX-HA HIGH MIXED 1914 CERT HUNGARY

HB9BXF DX-HB LOW CW 2

OM2VL DX-OM HIGH MIXED 23927 CERT SLOVAKIA

SP5SA DX-SP HIGH CW 836

KN4JN FL LOW CW 1632

K3ZGA FL LOW CW 968

N4DPM FL LOW CW 882

WA2ZDM FL LOW CW 72

AA4TI FL HIGH MIXED 13908 CERT FLORIDA

K3TW FL LOW MIXED 10282



K4SBZ FL HIGH PHONE 99

KA4RLL FL HIGH PHONE 42

WW4LS FL LOW PHONE 30

AA0CL GA LOW CW 684

KR4AE GA QRP CW 2304

K4BAI GA HIGH MIXED 22491 CERT GEORGIA, IL 

EDIBLE

K4VBM GA LOW MIXED 1425

NJ8J GA LOW MIXED 351

K3GWK GA LOW PHONE 1612

KK4CS GA LOW PHONE 36

KA9OZP IA LOW MIXED 1530 CERT IOWA

N5KB IA LOW MIXED 1316

K0EWS IA LOW MIXED 1276

KJ9C IN HIGH CW 15246 CERT INDIANA

WN9O IN HIGH CW 3710

W9PA IN HIGH CW 1140

K9LA IN LOW CW 4488

WB9CIF IN LOW CW 1550

K9DUR IN HIGH MIXED 9780

KC9WOM IN LOW MIXED 1710

KF9UP IN LOW MIXED 1242

K9WPV IN LOW MIXED 748

KJ9B IN HIGH PHONE 1488

KB9LGS IN LOW PHONE 2232

WB9LRK IN LOW PHONE 775

W0BH KS HIGH MIXED 6512 CERT KANSAS

NR0P KS HIGH MIXED 375

KM4FO KY LOW CW 3654 CERT KENTUCKY

NU4N KY LOW MIXED 3159

W5LA LA LOW CW 768

WM5LA LA LOW PHONE 25

N1NN MA HIGH CW 3402 CERT 

MASSACHUSETTS

K1DJ MA HIGH CW 3294

W1FM MA HIGH CW 608

K1VUT MA LOW CW 1480

N1SOH MA HIGH MIXED 2300



AI1G MA LOW PHONE 72

N1ADX MA LOW PHONE 63

K3TN MD HIGH CW 1554

WA3FAE MD LOW MIXED 7182 CERT MARYLAND

K3JSJ MD LOW MIXED 364

N3DUE MD LOW PHONE 1300

K3RSS MD LOW PHONE 30

N1CGP ME LOW CW 2688 CERT MAINE

N1FR ME HIGH PHONE 936

N1DFD ME HIGH PHONE 240

NY1E ME LOW PHONE 1092

W8EWH MI LOW CW 3410

K8GT MI LOW CW 1276

NF8M MI LOW CW 360

K2CUB MI HIGH MIXED 4680

W8PI MI LOW MIXED 22275 CERT MICHIGAN, IL 

EDIBLE

NE8P MI LOW MIXED 6580

N8FYL MI LOW MIXED 4633

N8BZN MI LOW MIXED 1488

W8EO MI LOW MIXED 162

N5MKY MI LOW PHONE 2088

K0TC MN HIGH CW 3648

W6GMT MN LOW CW 540

KE0TT MN QRP CW 10600 CERT QRP 

OUTSIDE IL

W0PI MN LOW MIXED 11770 CERT MINNESOTA

K0PC MN LOW MIXED 10044

KA0PQW MN LOW MIXED 9353

WA0MHJ MN LOW MIXED 6435

AC0W MN LOW MIXED 1650

K0RJW MN HIGH PHONE 840

W0COE MN LOW PHONE 2145

N7WY MO HIGH CW 2

NW0M MO LOW CW 3584

N0MII MO QRP CW 720



WA0JCO MO HIGH MIXED 25338 CERT MISSOURI, IL 

EDIBLE

KA0REN MO LOW MIXED 2914

AB0TO MO LOW MIXED 378

AB0H MO HIGH PHONE 2736

W7KAM MO LOW PHONE 3740

K7PKA MT LOW CW 2

VE9VIC NB LOW CW 3306 CERT NEW 

BRUNSWICK

VE9RLW NB LOW PHONE 272

N4CW NC HIGH CW 11628 CERT NORTH 

CAROLINA

N4NTO NC LOW CW 3300

W4MY NC HIGH MIXED 420

W4CHI NC LOW PHONE 1560

K4MV NC LOW PHONE 1488

K0OP ND LOW PHONE 9

KV0I NE HIGH MIXED 21696 CERT NEBRASKA, IL 

EDIBLE

N0GN NE HIGH MIXED 612

K1RO NH HIGH CW 2800

W1END NH LOW CW 7440 CERT NEW 

HAMPSHIRE

AE1T NH HIGH MIXED 4832

W1TED NH LOW PHONE 0

N2EIM NJ LOW CW 646

KC2WUF NJ LOW CW 220

K2AL NJ QRP CW 900 CERT NEW JERSEY

K2YG NJ QRP CW 510

WA3RHW NJ LOW MIXED 855

K2QPN NJ LOW MIXED 798

KX1W NJ LOW MIXED 456

W2CLA NJ LOW MIXED 330

K2SQS NJ LOW MIXED 136



KC2PDO NJ LOW MIXED 120

W2IOC NJ LOW PHONE 204

W6US NV LOW PHONE 4

N2SO NY HIGH CW 1116

N2IGW NY HIGH CW 338

K2IW NY LOW CW 2548

NS2N NY HIGH MIXED 18090 CERT NEW YORK

K4RUM NY HIGH MIXED 14178

K2QO NY HIGH MIXED 646

WA2JQK NY LOW MIXED 5772

N2SQW NY LOW MIXED 1755

N2UU NY LOW MIXED 480

W2QL NY LOW MIXED 264

W2TI NY LOW MIXED 128

KD2REH NY LOW PHONE 567

NY2A NY LOW PHONE 80

K3YP OH LOW CW 7832

KE8PX OH LOW CW 6300

AA8TA OH LOW CW 5850

K8WWS OH LOW CW 2632

K9NW OH LOW MIXED 33880 CERT OHIO, IL 

EDIBLE, PLAQUE 

NON-IL LOW 

POWER

K8MR OH LOW MIXED 15996

AB8OU OH LOW MIXED 8496

W8KNO OH LOW MIXED 5332

N8TFD OH LOW MIXED 4104

K8ZT OH QRP MIXED 435

KF8MZ OH HIGH PHONE 3393

KE8NBC OH HIGH PHONE 2376

KB8ZR OH HIGH PHONE 399

KE8VU OH LOW PHONE 1247

K8NW OH LOW PHONE 360

W5TM OK HIGH CW 10062

K5CM OK HIGH MIXED 12064 CERT OKLAHOMA

AF5CC OK LOW MIXED 2640

NE5A OK LOW MIXED 703

KB5GI OK LOW MIXED 152



VE3KP ON HIGH CW 10944 CERT ONTARIO

VE3EJ ON HIGH CW 7254

VA3FN ON LOW CW 1408

VA3PAF ON LOW CW 832

VE3PQ ON LOW CW 736

VE3DQN ON QRP CW 98

VE3YT ON HIGH MIXED 7248

VA3TTB ON HIGH MIXED 228

VA3RKM ON QRP MIXED 1140

VA3AMX ON QRP MIXED 592

VE3HZ ON LOW PHONE 1584

VE3AC ON LOW PHONE 475

VA3RXS ON LOW PHONE 450

VA3PC ON LOW PHONE 132

W7GF OR LOW CW 1800

KA6BIM OR HIGH MIXED 22248 CERT OREGON

N7VS OR LOW MIXED 66

K3QP PA LOW CW 7544

KF3G PA LOW CW 2604

K3WJV PA HIGH MIXED 16762 CERT 

PENNSYLVANIA

W3LL PA HIGH MIXED 16620

WA3AAN PA HIGH MIXED 10516

W3WHK PA LOW MIXED 11270

W3TNU PA LOW MIXED 1428

W7LG PA QRP MIXED 3172

KR3DX PA HIGH PHONE 925

KA3E PA LOW PHONE 945

VE2GT QC LOW PHONE 9

W1WBB RI LOW MIXED 6480 CERT RHODE 

ISLAND

KB4DE SC LOW CW 50

N4QI SC LOW MIXED 800

KB3FW SC LOW MIXED 544

K4QQG SC HIGH PHONE 1431 CERT SOUTH 

CAROLINA

KM4QE SC HIGH PHONE 187

VE5GC SK LOW CW 1794



VE5KS SK LOW MIXED 12264 CERT 

SASKATCHEWAN

AC4G TN LOW CW 13176 CERT  TENNESSEE

K4AMC TN LOW CW 11514

W4CMG TN LOW CW 2392

W4SSF TN HIGH MIXED 8036

KE0L TN LOW MIXED 4515

K4DR TN LOW MIXED 4066

W9WI TN LOW MIXED 1250

KJ4KKD TN LOW PHONE 1353

W4SDX TN LOW PHONE 1178

AC3D TN LOW PHONE 16

K5TIA TX HIGH CW 7120

AF5J TX HIGH CW 5628

N9NM TX LOW CW 15812 CERT TEXAS

KD2KW TX LOW CW 5440

AJ5ZX TX LOW CW 1300

K5GQ TX LOW CW 390

WA3RSR/5 TX LOW CW 32

WA5LXS TX HIGH MIXED 2542

N5RZ TX HIGH MIXED 1932

WA8ZBT TX LOW MIXED 5985

K5YX TX LOW MIXED 2675

K5MAY TX LOW PHONE 576

N5DTT TX LOW PHONE 120

KF5OMH TX LOW PHONE 88

W0JMW TX LOW PHONE 16

NJ4Q VA HIGH CW 84

K4ORD VA LOW CW 3024

KB4CG VA LOW MIXED 4191 CERT VIRGINIA

K8SYH VA LOW MIXED 1968

K2EKM VA QRP MIXED 2024

KK4ADQ VA LOW PHONE 2730

WD4FMG VA LOW PHONE 1938

AJ4LN VA LOW PHONE 1189

KM4IAJ VA LOW PHONE 936

W9TCV VA LOW PHONE 782

AA1SU VT LOW MIXED 8650 CERT VERMONT

AG6V WA HIGH CW 392



W7POE WA LOW CW 560

NU7J WA HIGH MIXED 15906 CERT 

WASHINGTON

W6OAT WA HIGH MIXED 15000

AG7CC WA LOW MIXED 190

KB7PKC WA HIGH PHONE 3045

KB7AK WA LOW PHONE 9

N9CK WI HIGH CW 7360

NS9I WI LOW CW 9996 CERT WISCONSIN

KB9S WI LOW CW 5760

KB9OWD WI LOW MIXED 4510

KC9YL WI LOW MIXED 2268

N9GH WI LOW MIXED 280

KN9P WI HIGH PHONE 480

KG9JP WI LOW PHONE 4005

WA9PND WI LOW PHONE 1530

KD9KEQ WI LOW PHONE 650

WT8WV WV LOW MIXED 3996 CERT WEST 

VIRGINIA

WA8KAN WV LOW MIXED 1200

N8II WV LOW MIXED 722

KB8DX WV LOW PHONE 400

2021 PLAQUES  

CERTIFICATES EDIBLES

PLAQUES

IL HIGH POWER K9CT

IL LOW POWER K9PG

NON-IL HIGH POWER K9RS

NON-IL LOW POWER K9NW

DX OM2VL

IL MOBILE AD4EB 

IL ROVER N0AC

IL PORTABLE K9D

MOST PHONE QSOS KD9GY

MOST CW QSOS AD4EB/M

MOST MIXED QSOS K9CT

CERTICATES: (25 QSOs 

MINIMUM)

IL LOW POWER #2 K9RN



IL LOW POWER #3 N9SJ

IL LOW POWER #4 W9QL

IL LOW POWER #5 WB9HFK

IL HIGH POWER #2 K9NR

IL HIGH POWER #3 N2BJ

IL HIGH POWER #4 K9ZO

IL HIGH POWER #5 W9ILY

IL MOBILE #2 N9G

IL MOBILE #3 K9WX

IL MOBILE #4 KA9FZR

IL MOBILE #5 WA9LEY

3-COUNTY PORTABLE W9WB

SINGLE-COUNTY 

PORTABLE #1 KF9D

SINGLE-COUNTY 

PORTABLE #2 N9EP

SINGLE-COUNTY 

PORTABLE #3 N9I

2-COUNTY PORTABLE W9WE

2-COUNTY PORTABLE KD9NET

3-COUNTY PORTABLE KM9O

3-COUNTY PORTABLE K7DZE

4-COUNTY PORTABEL K9NYO

ROVER #2 ND9E

ROVER #3 AA0Z

ROVER #4 W9RFU

ROVER #5 KD9DXL

ARIZONA KY7M

ARKANSAS WA5SOG

CALIFORNIA N6EP

COLORADO K5ZE

CONNECTICUT W1QK

DELAWARE K9RS

FLORIDA AA4TI

GEORGIA K4BAI

GERMANY DL3DXX

HUNGARY HA8IB

INDIANA KJ9C

IOWA KA9OZP

KANSAS W0BH

KENTUCKY KM4FO

MAINE N1CGP

MARYLAND WA3FAE

MASSACHUSETTS N1NN

MICHIGAN W8PI

MINNESOTA W0PI



MISSOURI WA0JCO

NEBRASKA KV0I

NEW BRUNSWICK VE9VIC

NEW HAMPSHIRE W1END

NEW JERSEY K2AL

NEW YORK NS2N

NORTH CAROLINA N4CW

OHIO K9NW

OKLAHOMA K5CM

ONTARIO VE3KP

OREGON KA6BIM

PENNSYLVANIA K3WJV

RHODE ISLAND W1WBB

SASKATCHEWAN VE5KS

SLOVAKIA OM2VL

SOUTH CAROLINA K4QQG

TENNESSEE AC4G

TEXAS N9NM

VIRGINIA KB4CG

VERMONT AA1SU

WASHINGTON NU7J

WEST VIRGINIA WT8WV

WISCONSIN NS9I

QRP OUTSIDE IL KE0TT

QRP INSIDE IL W9WB/P

ILLINOIS EDIBLE (200+ 

QSOs OR 75+  

K4BAI

W8PI

WA0JCO

KV0I

K9NW

K9RS

21 ILLINOIS FIXED HIGH POWER

CALL MODE SCORE QSOS DX S/P COUNTIES

K9CT MIXED 234806 986 5 53 85

K9NR MIXED 120960 606 2 47 63

N2BJ MIXED 118170 798 0 52 60

K9ZO MIXED 110440 672 5 54 51

W9ILY MIXED 85000 453 0 49 46

WT2P/9 MIXED 78400 452 0 44 55

W9XS MIXED 76000 436 0 45 46

W3HDH CW 53418 302 0 42 43

KV3T MIXED 51936 323 0 43 48



KB0V MIXED 51870 425 1 38 66

W9KXQ MIXED 41705 421 0 45 49

N9IO MIXED 27927 241 0 28 59

NA9Q PHONE 21252 242 0 38 46

N5EP CW 20650 174 0 29 28

W9OA MIXED 18476 153 0 41 18

K9IDQ PHONE 17556 198 0 41 43

N9LYE PHONE 16072 182 0 30 52

W9DX PHONE 15169 189 0 31 46

N9UPG PHONE 7680 113 0 18 46

WB8BZK MIXED 4830 59 0 1 45

KC9EOQ MIXED 4455 63 0 5 40

AC9S MIXED 3480 51 0 5 35

AA9UC PHONE 2255 41 0 9 32

K9YX MIXED 1160 28 0 2 27

W9YU PHONE 616 20 0 3 19

K9JG PHONE 72 8 0 6 3

2021 IL FIXED LOW POWER

CALL MODE SCORE QSOS DX S/P COUNTIES

K9PG MIXED 124672 525 5 48 75

K9RN CW 123200 555 5 45 60

N9SJ MIXED 102384 643 0 50 53

W9QL MIXED 91648 633 0 49 78

WB9HFK CW 87360 444 0 45 46

K9PW MIXED 87200 440 3 44 62

W8LVN CW 84812 466 0 45 41

AI0Y/9 CW 84456 452 4 46 42

K9MOT CW 78948 453 2 43 41

W9KM CW 76540 424 0 43 43

K9UIY MIXED 59696 359 5 44 33

KG9X CW 58432 328 0 41 44

N9SB MIXED 52332 299 0 41 46

KD9GY PHONE 51500 483 0 45 56

W9ZV MIXED 50768 332 0 47 24

K9CS MIXED 43076 244 5 41 43

WA9LT MIXED 41160 318 0 46 58

W9NE MIXED 38720 266 0 39 45

W9DUP CW 36448 266 0 39 27

NJ9Q MIXED 35344 347 0 41 52

K9CW CW 33110 211 5 35 37

N9CO CW 31050 224 0 40 26

KD9MS MIXED 30968 233 0 32 66

KK9N CW 29568 224 0 38 27

AB9YC CW 28704 207 2 39 28

KD9NYE PHONE 26883 300 0 45 41

KA9I MIXED 24192 279 0 47 37



W9VTD PHONE 23580 261 0 46 42

KC9IL MIXED 22411 216 0 43 30

W9YK MIXED 18304 159 0 31 31

N9GZ MIXED 18160 147 0 26 54

KD9AC PHONE 16544 176 1 41 46

N9DJ MIXED 15444 125 0 24 42

WA9LKF CW 13920 114 0 31 28

K9IUQ MIXED 13140 117 0 6 54

W9OAB MIXED 10800 109 0 16 44

N9LGP CW 10149 102 0 25 26

K9GXU MIXED 9126 93 0 7 47

KC9TUL PHONE 8662 115 0 30 41

W9WGN PHONE 6321 127 0 38 11

W9VQ MIXED 5777 66 0 4 49

K9KDE PHONE 5250 101 0 38 12

N9VPV MIXED 5136 83 0 7 40

KC9KRB PHONE 4720 65 0 14 45

WU9D CW 3840 59 0 3 29

W9YS MIXED 3815 57 0 5 30

KA9FCZ CW 3808 51 0 1 33

N9TCA MIXED 3588 56 0 9 43

KB9FPY PHONE 3519 59 1 19 31

KD9PKQ PHONE 3381 59 0 19 29

N9BT MIXED 2805 45 0 4 29

W9YRC MIXED 2788 64 0 22 19

WB9LPW MIXED 2664 43 0 4 32

WR9L PHONE 1794 34 0 3 36

NV9X CW 1776 36 0 10 13

KD9NHZ PHONE 1768 40 0 2 32

NY9P CW 1134 26 0 4 17

KD9OIN CW 1120 27 0 2 18

AC9VC MIXED 968 20 0 2 20

K9VQA PHONE 957 25 0 3 26

KC9UL MIXED 924 25 0 1 27

KC9NVN PHONE 918 26 0 2 25

KD9ERS PHONE 840 25 0 4 23

KD9DBQ PHONE 648 20 0 4 20

KC9PHK PHONE 484 16 0 2 20

KD9EAJ PHONE 336 21 0 9 7

WB9ICF MIXED 312 12 0 1 12

N5RP MIXED 273 14 0 2 11

K9TDW PHONE 216 18 0 12 0

K9QA PHONE 56 5 0 1 7

K9YSL PHONE 20 4 0 2 3

2021 IL FIXED QRP 

CALL MODE SCORE QSOS DX S/P COUNTIES



K9LJB CW 8004 87 0 30 16

KC9BKS PHONE 90 8 0 2 7

AC9OH CW 24 3 0 1 3

2021 IL MOBILE

CALL COUNTIES PWR MODE SCORE QSOS MULTS

AD4EB CHAM, 

FORD, 

MCLN, 

DEWT, 

MACN, 

PIAT, 

MOUL, 

DOUG, 

COLE, 

CUMB, 

SHEL, 

EFFG, 

CLAY, 

FAYE, 

MARI, 

JEFF, 

FRNK, 

WMSN, 

JOHN, 

UNIO, 

JOHN, 

PULA, 

MSSC, 

POPE

LOW CW 217460 1303 83

N9G BROW, 

SCHY, 

CASS, 

FULT, 

MASN, 

MNRD, 

LOGN, 

TAZW, 

PEOR, 

MSHL, 

STAR, 

KNOX, 

MRCR, 

WARR

LOW MIXED 126441 781 81



K9WX VERM, 

EDGR, 

CLRK, 

CRAW, 

JASP, 

RICH, 

LAWR, 

WABA, 

EDWA, 

WHIT, 

GALL, 

SALI, 

LOW CW 92502 569 81

KA9FZR LAKE, 

COOK, 

KANE, 

DEKA, 

OGLE, 

WBGO, 

BOON, 

MCHE

LOW CW 38610 295 65

WA9LEY GRUN, 

WILL, 

COOK

LOW MIXED 20592 199 63

2021 IL ROVER

CALL QTH PWR MODE SCORE QSOS MULTS

N0AC JERS, 

MADN, 

GREE, 

MCPN, 

SCOT, 

MORG, 

SANG, 

MNTG, 

BOND, 

CALH, 

PIKE

LOW CW 102750 514 70

ND9E ALEX, 

PULA, 

MSSC

LOW PHONE 45752 303 86

AA0Z ALEX, 

JACK

LOW MIXED #REF! 338 99

W9RFU SCLA, 

CLNT, 

WASH

LOW PHONE 12958 73 62

KD9DXL SCHY, 

GREE

LOW PHONE 1564 46 32



WX9SVR PERR, 

RAND, 

WASH, 

SCLA, 

MNRO

LOW PHONE 36 1 4

2021 IL PORTABLE

CALL OPRS QTH PWR MODE SCORE

W9WB W9WB GRUN,KA

NK, LIVG

QRP PHONE 93786

KK9U KK9U FRNK, 

JEFF

QRP CW 19536

KF9D KF9D WTSD LOW MIXED 144384

N9EP N9EP, 

KU9Z, 

WA9JSI, 

N9BRZ

LASA LOW MIXED 116620

N9I KK0U JACK LOW CW 66780

W9WE W9WE CALH, 

PIKE

LOW CW 62496

W9NXM W9NXM JODA LOW MIXED 59073

W9JWC KD9LSV, 

AC9YN, 

KD9WHO, 

KD9TNZ

DEWT LOW MIXED 31291

KD9NET KD9NET CALH, 

PIKE

LOW PHONE 25160

W9UUU K9DRP, 

KC9JAC, 

N9FMD

CLRK, 

EDGR

LOW MIXED 23986

K9PMV K9PMV LIVG LOW MIXED 23577

K9RVE K9RVE SCLA, 

MNRO, 

RAND

LOW PHONE 19488

WQ9F WQ9F LAKE LOW PHONE 15249

N9PPJ N9PPJ, 

N9BEL

SHEL, 

FAYE, 

MNTG

LOW PHONE 15015

K9NYO K9NYO DUPG, 

KEND, 

WILL

LOW PHONE 12544

W9TAM W9TAM OGLE LOW PHONE 12245

W1NP W1NP LAKE, 

MCHE

LOW PHONE 10944

KD9FQC KD9FQC SCLA, 

CLNT, 

WASH

LOW PHONE 5616



WB9EWM WB9EWM CALH, 

PIKE

LOW PHONE 4320

W9GRS W9KVR, 

W9CJM

IROQ LOW PHONE 475

K9ELF K9ELF VERM LOW PHONE 42

K9D WB0SND, 

WB0TUA, 

K7JOE

BOND, 

FAYE

HIGH MIXED 222780

KM9O KM9O FRNK, 

SALI, 

WMSN

HIGH MIXED 83979

K7DZE K7DZE, 

WB7PMZ, 

KD9JOY

PERR, 

RAND, 

WASH

HIGH PHONE 64206

2021 ILQP DX SCORES

CALL QTH POWER MODE FINAL SCORENET QSOS COUNTIES

HB9BXF DX-HB LOW CW 2 1 1

OM2VL DX-OM HIGH MIXED 23927 182 71

DK2OY DX-DL HIGH CW 4280 55 40

HA8IB DX-HA HIGH MIXED 1914 33 29

SP5SA DX-SP HIGH CW 836 22 19


